01 of 03
Preview
Token’s current sense LRA open air resistors are expected to
gain wide acceptance in the worldwide market as a result of
increased thermal management capabilities.
The LRA Series is designed for applications requiring the
transfer of heat away from circuits and solder joints. Available in 0.5W, 1W, and 1.5W rating, the resistor is being
specified for current sensing, feedback, current detective,

IEC 60068-2-20-T
Making Value imprinted
How to Order
R024
J BulkLRA351-009
 Part Number
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Tolerance
 Pack. -Code
Code Resistance Value
R020 0.020Ω
R022 0.022Ω
R024 0.024Ω
R100 0.100Ω
Code Tolerance
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
K ±10%
LRA Low Ohmic Open Air Resistors
Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN